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CREEDO FRIDAYS :

MONTH June-2022 THEME

6t3t2022 Fri

10-06-2022 Fri

611712022 Fri YOUTH

612412022 Fri G AWARENESS

MONTH July-2022 THEME

71112022 Fri XIIA AWAKING YOUR POTENTIAL

08-07-2022 Fri PA

7t1512022 Fri YOUTH

22-07-2022 Fri XIIB FOCUS ON THE MOI\4ENT

712912022 Fri XIIC OCEAN OF POSSIBILITIES

MONTH August-2022 THEME

81512022 Fri XIID ENTER HIS GATES WITH THANKSGIVING

12-08-2022 Fri XIA SOWING SEEDS OF PEACE

8t19t2022 Fri YOUTH

26-08-2022 Fri XIB FOCUS ON THE MOMENT

MONTH September-2022 THEME

16-09-2022 Fri XIC PRIMARY- MENDING LIVES

9t2312022 Fri YOUTH

30-09-2022 Fri XID PUT ALL THE PIECES TOGETHER

MONTH October-2022 THEME

101712022 Fri XA PRIMARY- HAVE THE STRENGTH TO OVERCOM

14-10-2022 Fri EXAIV

1012112022 Fri YOUTH

2B-10-2022 Fri XB D WITH LOVE

MONTH November-2022 THEME

04-11-2022 Fri XC YOUR PLACE IN THE JOURNEY

1111112022 Fri YOUTi.I

1B-11-2022 Fri XD IUOVING IUOUNTAINS

1112512022 Fri XE PRIIVARY-
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MONTH December-2022 THEME

02-12-2022 Frl IXA THE GREATEST LOVE STORY

16-12-2022 Fri IXB GREATFUL TO GOD

MONTH January-2022 THEME

06-01-2023 Fri IXC PRIMARY- SOMETIMES YOU HAVE GOT TO

111312023 Fri IXD E FOUNDATION OF FAITH

20-01-2023 Fri IXE GOOD FRIENDS AND GROW FRIEN

1t2712023 Fri VIIIA PRIMARY

MONTH February-2022 THEME

21312023 Fri VIIIB WHAT A FRIEND

10-02-2023 Fri VIIIC DARE TO DREAM

2t1712023 Fri VIIID

24-02-2023 Fri VIIIE PATH IS A PURPOSE

MONTH March-2022

3t3t2023 Fri

10-03-2023 Fri

311712023 Fri

24-03-2023 Fri

3t3112023 Fri
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May DayMon51112023

Tue ool re-opens for classes lX , X & Xll02-05-2023

Wed51312023

Thuo4-o5-2023

Fri51512023

Sat06-05.2023

Sun5t712023

Mon08-05-2023

Tue5t912023

1 0-05-2023 Wed

Thu511112023

Fri12-0s-2023

Sat Holiday511312023

14-05-2023 Sun

Mon5t1512023

Tue1 6.05-2023

Wed5t1712023

1 8-05-2023 Thu

Fri5l'1912023

Sat20-05-2023

Sun5t2112023

PAI EXAMINATION Begins22-05-2023 Mon

Tue5t2312023

PA1 ConcludesWed24-05-2023

Thu512512023

Fri26-05-2023

Sat5t2712023

Sun28-05-2023

Mon512912023

Tue30-05-2023

Wed31-05-2023
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Thu School re-opens for Academic year 2023'20246t112023

Fri02-06-2023

Sat61312023

Sun04-06-2023

School re-opens for KG ClassesMon6t512023

Tue06-06-2023

Wed61712023

Thu08-06-2023

Fri61912023

Sat1 0-06-2023

Sun611',|12023

Mon12-06-2023

Tue6t1312023

Wed School re-opens for grade Xl14-06-2023

Thu611512023

Fri1 6-06-2023

Sat g Saturday: Open House: lX, X, Xll , Meet your ward's teachers
6t1712023

Sun1 8-06-2023

Mon611912023

Tue20-06-2023

Wed6t2112023

Thu22-06-2023

612312023 Fri

Sat24-06-2023

Sun612512023

Mon26-06-2023

Tue612712023

Holiday-Bakrid / Eid al AdhaWed28-06-2023

Thu612912023

Fri30-06-2023
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rking Saturday: Prize Distribution For ToppersSat7t112023

Sun02-07-2023

Mon71312023

Tue04-07-2023

lnvestitureWed71512023

Thu06-07-2023

Fri71712023

Sat08-07-2023

Sun7t912023

PA 1 for classes Vl, Vll & Vlll, PA 1 for class XlMon't0-07-2023

Tue711',|12023

PA2 for classes lX, X & XllWed12-07-2023

Thu7t1312023

Fri14-07-2023

Sat711512023

Sun16-07-2023

Karkadavavu711712023

Tue't8-07-2023

PA ConcludesWed7t1912023

Thu20-07-2023

Fri712112023

Working SaturdaY- Literary FestSat22-07-2023

Sun712312023

Mon24-07-2023

Tue7t2512023

Wed26-07-2023

Thu

Fri28-07-2023

Sat7t2912023

Sun30-07-2023

JhbrsrMon713112023
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DAY

Mon

712712023
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Tue81112023

Wed02-08-2023

Thu81312023

Fri04-08-2023

Saturday- OPen HouseSat81512023

Sun06-08-2023

Mon81712023

Tue08-08-2023

Wed81912023

Thu1 0-08-2023

Fri811112023

Sat

Sun8t1312023

Mon14-08-2023

lndependence DaYTue811512023

Wed1 6-08-2023

Thu811712023

Fri1 8-08-2023

Saturday- Performing ArtsSat8t1912023

Sun20-08-2023

Mon812112023

Tue22-08-2023

Wed812312023

Onam CelebrationsThu24-08-2023

Fri812512023

School closes for Onam HolidaYsSat26-08-2023

Sun812712023

First OnamMon28-08-2023

iruvonamTue812912023

stt&il*
Thirs Onam AnnWed30-08-2023

Holiday-Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
cipat
resr:Thu813112023
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HolidayFri91112023

HolidaySat02-09-2023

Sun91312023

School re-opens after Onam VacationMon04-09-2023

Teachers' Day CelebrationTue9tst2023

Holiday- Sree Krishna Jayanthi06-09-2023 Wed

9t712023 Thu

08-09-2023 Fri

Sats1912023

Sun1 0-09-2023

Mon911112023

Tue12-09-2023

Weds11312023

Thu14-09-2023

English Fest for Classes: I to VFri911s12023

Working Saturday : English Fest for Classes: Vl to XllSat1 6-09-2023

Sun911712023

Mon1 8-09-2023

Tue911912023

Wed20-09-2023

912112023 Thu

Fri22-09-2023

SaturdaySat912312023

Sun24-09-2023

Mon9t2s12023

Tue26-09-2023

Wed912712023

28-09-2023 Thu

912912023 Fri

30-09-2023 Sat
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Sun101112023

Mono2-'to-2023

Half Yearly Examination BeginsTue101312023

Wed04-10-2023

101512023 Thu

Fri06-1 0-2023

ng SaturdaySat101712023

Sun08-l 0-2023

Mon101912023

10-10-2023 Tue

Half Yearly Examination ConcludesWed1011112023

Thu12-10-2023

Fri't0t1312023

HolidaySat14-10-2023

Sun10t15t2023

Mon16-10-2023

Tue101'1712023

18-10-2023 Wed

Thu1011912023

Science / Mathematics / Arts ExhibitionFri20-10-2023

Sat1012112023

la
Sun 1,

22-10-2023

Mon1012312023

24-10-2023 Tue

Wed1012512023

26-10-2023 Thu

Fri1012712023

Saturday: OPen House28-10-2023 Sat

Sun10t2912023

Mon30-10-2023

Tue1013112023
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Kerala Piravi Celebrations111112023 Wed

Thu02-'t1-2023

Fri111312023

Sat Day- Sports Day04-11-2023

Sun11t512023

Mon06-11-2023

Tue11t7 t2023

Wed08-11-2023

Thu'111912023

10-'11-2023 Fri

11t1112023 Sat

12-11-2023 Sun

Mon11t1312023

Children's Day Celebration14-11-2023 Tue

1111512023 Wed

16-11-2023 Thu

Fri11t1712023

Sat18-11-2023

Sun1111912023

Mon20-11-2023

11t2112023 Tue \

22-',11-2023

Thu11t2312023

Fri Bible Fiesta24-11-2023

Working Saturday11t2st2023 Sat

26-1',!-2023 Sun

Mon1112712023

28-1',!-2023 Tue

PA 2 for Classes Vlll & lX , Model 1 for Classes X & Xll11t2912023 Wed

30-11-2023 Thu

t.6 l,sa ldrE

MONTH NOVEMBER:202

DAY EVENTDATE

Parumala Padayathra- Local Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Wed

Holiday
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Fri121112023

SaturdaySat02-12-2023

Sun121312023

Mon04-12-2023

Tue121512023

PA 2 ConcludesWed06-12-2023

Thu121712023

Fri08-12-2023

121912023 Sat

Sun't0-12-2023

12t1112023 Mon

Tue12-12-2023

Proverbs QuizWed1211312023

Thu14-12-2023

Fri12t1512023

CelebrationSat16-12-2023

Sun1211712023

Mon18-12-2023

Tue121',1912023

20-12-2023 Wed

Thu1212112023

!.1
Fn22-12-2023

Sat't212312023

24-12-2023 Sun

Mon12t2512023

Tue26-',12-2023

Wed1212712023

Thu28-12-2023

Fri1212912023

Sat30-12-2023

1213112023 Sun

MoNrH I

EVENTDATE DAY
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Mon1t1t2024

Tue02-01-2024

Wed11312024

Thu04-01-2024

Model 2 for classes X & XllFri1t512024

Sat Saturday0i6-01-2024

11712024 Sun

Mon08-01-2024

Tue1t912024

Wed't0-o'l-2024

Thu111112024

Fri12-0',1-2024

Sat1l't312024

Sun14-01-2024

Mon1t15t2024

16-01-2024 Tue

Wed111712024

Thu18-01-2024

Lighting Ceremony1t1912024 Fri

SaturdaySat20-01-2024

Sun1t2112024

22-01-2024

112312024

Wed24-01-2024

Thu1t25t2024

Republic DayFri26-01-2024

Sat1t2712024

Sun28-01-2024

Mon1t29t2024

Tue30-01-2024

Wed Sfttdey'13112024
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Fri02-02-2024

Sat Day2t312024

o4-02-2024 Sun

21512024 Mon

Tue06-02-2024

Wed2t712024

08-02-2024 Thu

Fri21912024

10-02-2024 Sat

211112024 Sun

12-02-2024 Mon

2t13t2024 Tue

Wed14-02-2024

Thu2t1s12024

16-02-2024 Fri

Working Saturday2t1712024 Sat

18-02-2024 Sun

2t1512024 Mon

20-02-2024 Tue

212112024 Wed

22-02-2024 Thu

Fri212312024

Sat24-02-2024

212512024 Sun

Mon Annual Examination for classes Vlll , lX & Xl26-A2-2024

Tue2t27t2024

Wed28-02-2024

llirlThu29-02-2024
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Holiday

Holiday
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3t112024 Fri

02-03-2024 Sat

3t312024 Sun

04-03-2024 Mon

3t512024 Tue

06-03-2024 Wed

3t712024 Thu

08-03-2024 Fri

3t912024 Sat

10-03-2024 Sun

3t1112024 Mon

12-03-2024 Tue

311312024 Wed

14-03-2024 Thu

3t1512024 Fri

16-03-2024 Sat

311712024 Sun

Annual Examination for classes I to Vll18-03-2024 Mon

3l'1912024 Tue

20-03-2024 Wed

3t2112024 Thu

22-03-2024 Fri
q.

3t23t2024 Sat

24-03-2024 Sun

3t2512024 Mon

26-03-2024 Tue

3t2712024 Wed Closes

28-03-2024 Thu

3t2912024 Fri

30-03-2024 Sat

313',112024 Sun
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Shivaratri

Thursday

Friday
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Mon41112024

Tue02-04-2024

Wed4t312024

Thu04-04-2024

Fri4t512024

Sat06-04-2024

Sun4t712024

Mon08-04-2024

Tue41912024

Wed10-04-2024

Thu4t1112024

Fri12-04-2024

Sat4t1312024

14-04-2024 Sun

Mon411s12024

Tue16-04-2024

4l'1712024 Wed

18-04-2024 Thu

Fri411912024

Sat20-04-2024

Sun4t2112024

Mon22-04-2024

412312024

24-04-2024 Wed

Thu4t2512024

Fri26-04-2024

Sat412712A24

Sun28-04-2024

Mon4t2912024

Tue30-04-2024
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MONTH APRIL: 2024

DATE DAY EVENT
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5t112024 Wed

Thu02-05-2024

Fri51312024

Sat04-05-2024

5t5t2024 Sun

Mon06-05-2024

Tue5t712024

Wed08-05-2024

5t912024 Thu

Fri10-05-2024

5t1112024 Sat

Sun12-05-2024

511312024 Mon

14-05-2024 Tue

Wed5t1512024

Thu16-05-2024

Fri5t1712024

18-05-2024 Sat

Sun5t19t2024

20-05-2024 Mon

Tue512112024

22-05-2024 Wed

st2312024 Thu

Fri24-05-2024

Sat5t2512024

Sun26-05-2024

Mon512712024

Tue28-05-2024

512912024 Wed

Thu30-05-2024

.rNiirieyAnn513112024 Fri

Sf,evors Chsrch Resident:
IrFuzha P.o.,,rht;

MONTH MAY: 2024

DAY EVENTDATE
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